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Pitttsville Invitational - 5/5/2025

Pittsville HS
Meet Program

Event  1   Girls Pole Vault Varsity

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pittsville NH 10Elsasser, Addy _______1
Marathon 6-00.00  9Hummer, Karilyn _______2
Marathon 6-00.00  9Davis, Josephine _______3
Neillsville 6-06.00 10Stenulson, Isabella _______4
Marathon 7-00.00  9Kleist, Sophia _______5
Marathon 7-06.00 10Hummer, Natilee _______6
Neillsville 8-06.00 10Walk, Laylah _______7
Neillsville 8-06.00 11Dux, Rachel _______8
Loyal 8-06.00 12Nikolai, Olivia _______9
Neillsville 8-06.00 12Kuhn, Gabby _______10
Marathon 9-00.00  9Baumann, Bristal _______11

Event  2   Boys Pole Vault Varsity

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Neillsville 7-00.00 10Newell, Killian _______1
Neillsville 7-00.00  9Schultz, Zeb _______2
Neillsville 8-00.00 10Bixby, Caleb _______3
Neillsville 9-00.00 10Strangfeld, Lucas _______4
Neillsville 10-06.00 10Jones, Zion _______5
Loyal 11-06.00 12Tsai, Payton _______6
Marathon 11-06.00 11Pintor, Javier _______7
Marathon 12-09.00  9Miller, Alec _______8
Marathon 13-03.00 12Stanecki, River _______9

Event  3   Girls High Jump Varsity

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Granton NH 10Gonzalez, Mayleth _______1
Granton NH 11Kayhart, Chloe _______2
Pittsville 4-00.00 10Andres, Jasmine _______3
Granton 4-02.00  9Thomas, Perpetua _______4
Pittsville 4-02.00  9Guldan, Brooklyn _______5
Marathon 4-06.00  9Fitzgerald, Breanna _______6
Loyal 4-06.00 12Meyer, Alexis _______7
Neillsville 4-06.00  9Opelt, Brailey _______8
Rib Lake 4-06.00 11Nelson, Hadassah _______9
Marathon 4-08.00 12Molepske, Addie _______10
Neillsville 4-08.00 10Anding, Braelyn _______11
Marathon 4-10.00 12Varden, Izzy _______12
Rib Lake 4-10.00 10Rademacher, Maddie _______13
Loyal 5-01.00 11Wolf, Addysen _______14

Event  4   Boys High Jump Varsity

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Rib Lake NH  9Bartelt, Kylan _______1
Rib Lake 4-10.00  9Zuleger, Dene _______2
Pittsville 5-00.00  9Matthews, Caleb _______3
John Edwards 5-00.00 10Tranel, Griffin _______4
Rib Lake 5-00.00 10Pichea, David _______5
Neillsville 5-04.00  9Rakestraw, Landon _______6
Neillsville 5-08.00 10Ziebell, Micah _______7
Marathon 6-00.00  9Riesgraf, Cael _______8
Rib Lake 6-02.00 11Henderson, Jed _______9

Event  5   Girls Long Jump Varsity

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Granton ND 11Timm, Kaitlyn _______1
Pittsville ND 11Parkison, Kennedy _______2
Neillsville ND  9Opelt, Brailey _______3
Pittsville ND 10Barrios, Valeria _______4
Marathon 10-05.00  9Hummer, Karilyn _______5
Rib Lake 10-06.75 10Schutt, Avelyn _______6
Granton 10-11.00 11Kayhart, Chloe _______7
Loyal 11-07.50 10Robida, Ellie _______8
Granton 11-08.00  9Thomas, Perpetua _______9
Rib Lake 11-11.50 10Grzanna, Ella _______10
Rib Lake 12-05.00  9Goberville-Lopez, Roxy _______11
Marathon 12-09.25 12Chesek, Anna _______12
Marathon 13-00.75  9Shuda, Adalee _______13
Neillsville 13-03.00  9Walk, Kylah _______14
Marathon 13-05.50 10Falkowski, Abigail _______15
John Edwards 13-09.00  9Duckart, Claire _______16
John Edwards 13-09.50  9Kleifgen, Hayden _______17
Pittsville 13-09.50 10Elsasser, Addy _______18
Loyal 13-09.75 12Teschner, Noelle _______19
Rib Lake 13-11.75 11Tlusty, Emma _______20
Rib Lake 14-07.25 10Rademacher, Maddie _______21
Marathon 15-00.75 10Myszka, Maycie _______22
Neillsville 15-01.00  9Heck, Brynn _______23
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Event  6   Boys Long Jump Varsity

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

John Edwards ND 12Grunden, Colby _______1
Rib Lake ND 10Head, Kevin _______2
Pittsville 11-05.00  9Hughes, Bryce _______3
Granton 13-10.00 12Luchterhand, Koltin _______4
Granton 13-11.50 10Carlsen, Austen _______5
Rib Lake 14-11.50  9Schaelzka-Lenz, Rylan _______6
Marathon 15-02.00  9Sessions, Cameron _______7
Marathon 15-02.25 10Stieber, Carter _______8
Rib Lake 15-04.00  9Zuleger, Dene _______9
Loyal 15-10.75 11Treffinger, Joe _______10
Pittsville 16-00.00  9Jacobson, Jaxon _______11
Neillsville 16-01.00 11Knoff, Collin _______12
Marathon 16-08.75 10Stowell, Ben _______13
Rib Lake 16-09.50 11Zuleger, Gus _______14
Neillsville 17-01.50 10Hart, Evan _______15
Marathon 17-02.00 12Witberler, Logan _______16
Loyal 17-06.00 10Buchanan, Jerome _______17
Pittsville 17-11.50 11Matthews, Christian _______18
John Edwards 18-08.00 11Duckart, Rylee _______19
Neillsville 18-09.50 10Jones, Zion _______20
Neillsville 19-05.00 12Bergemann, Brody _______21

Event  7   Girls Triple Jump Varsity

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Pittsville ND 10Andres, Jasmine _______1
Pittsville 22-05.00 11McDaniel, Autumn _______2
Neillsville 26-03.00  9Hannasch, Claire _______3
Marathon 26-11.00  9Altenhofen, Haylee _______4
Neillsville 28-02.00  9Backaus, Abigail _______5
Neillsville 30-09.00 12Schoengarth, Gracie _______6
Neillsville 31-02.00 12Lawrence, Kaylee _______7
Loyal 31-11.00 11Smith, Summer _______8

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump Varsity

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Rib Lake ND 10Johnson, Riley _______1
Neillsville 35-02.50 11Schultz, Hunter _______2
Neillsville 38-10.50  9Rakestraw, Landon _______3
Neillsville 39-03.00 12Dillenbeck, Colter _______4

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw Varsity

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Neillsville ND  9Harrington, Alexis _______1
John Edwards ND  9Bever, Brynn _______2
Neillsville ND  9Wirkuty, Annalynn _______3
Granton 42-02 11Young, Kennedy _______4
Pittsville 46-05 12Zejnullahi, Elijona _______5
Rib Lake 47-09  9Schmittfranz, Kylie _______6
John Edwards 48-05 11Marcoux, Jo _______7
Rib Lake 49-09 11Nelson, Hadassah _______8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Granton 55-05 12Woller, Emma _______1
Pittsville 58-00 12Klamrowski, Kathryn _______2
Marathon 63-07 12Wise, Kyana _______3
Loyal 64-03 10Wolf, Payten _______4
Marathon 66-00  9Schlagel, Charlotte _______5
Neillsville 66-00 12Hahn, Olivia _______6
Pittsville 70-09 10Smazal, Bailey _______7
Marathon 70-11  9Berglund, Izzy _______8
Neillsville 74-01 12Strangfeld, Morgan _______9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Neillsville 74-04 11Kuhn, Jessica _______1
Pittsville 75-04.25 11Felzien, Aurora _______2
Marathon 77-08 11Love, Emma _______3
Loyal 79-00  9Luchterhand, Kennedy _______4
Loyal 80-04 10Schley, Annika _______5
John Edwards 84-03  9Kleifgen, Hayden _______6
Pittsville 91-03 10Hensel, Grace _______7
Loyal 91-10 12Peroshek, Hope _______8
Marathon 94-11 11Riesgraf, Claire _______9

Event  10   Boys Discus Throw Varsity

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Neillsville ND 11Bequette, Christopher _______1
Neillsville ND  9Gerhardt, Brady _______2
Neillsville ND 10Hart, Evan _______3
Neillsville ND 10Sornson, James _______4
Neillsville ND 11Anderson, John _______5
Neillsville ND  9Langreck, Kyle _______6
Pittsville 58-09  9Treglowne, Devin _______7
Pittsville 59-00.25  9Hughes, Bryce _______8
Marathon 63-08 11Novitske, Cody _______9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Pittsville 75-08  9Phillips, Sawyer _______1
Rib Lake 76-09 11Krause, Chris _______2
Rib Lake 77-05 11Henderson, Jed _______3
Rib Lake 79-09 10Hubbard, Isaiah _______4
Neillsville 81-08.50  9Gross, Evan _______5
Pittsville 86-11.25 12Behselich, Caden _______6
Neillsville 87-10 11Blum, Andrew _______7
Loyal 89-04 12Roehl, Devon _______8
Marathon 92-07 12Lang, Aiden _______9
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  10   Boys Discus Throw Varsity)
Marathon 94-01  9Kramm, Oliver _______1
Rib Lake 94-05  9Carlson, Lawson _______2
Marathon 95-10  9Adamski, Asher _______3
Pittsville 96-00 10Schooley, Zander _______4
Neillsville 107-08 12Heck, Max _______5
Loyal 110-06 12Smith, Jaden _______6
Neillsville 113-03 10Luchterhand, Marcus _______7
Marathon 131-10 10Hilgart, Landon _______8
Marathon 205-05 11Marcell, Chris _______9

Event  11   Girls Shot Put Varsity

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Neillsville ND 10Dorshorst, Hannah _______1
Neillsville 16-04.00  9Harrington, Alexis _______2
Rib Lake 17-07.50  9Schmittfranz, Kylie _______3
Granton 19-00.00 11Young, Kennedy _______4
Neillsville 19-09.00  9Wirkuty, Annalynn _______5
John Edwards 20-00.00 11Marcoux, Jo _______6
Loyal 20-00.25 12Sota, Lesly _______7
Pittsville 20-07.00 12Klamrowski, Kathryn _______8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Loyal 22-00.75  9Boushon, Lillian _______1
Marathon 22-02.50 10Bowe, Bella _______2
Pittsville 22-08.00 12Zejnullahi, Elijona _______3
Granton 22-08.00 12Woller, Emma _______4
Marathon 23-00.00 12Wise, Kyana _______5
Marathon 23-06.00  9Davis, Josephine _______6
Marathon 24-00.50  9Schlagel, Charlotte _______7
Marathon 24-03.50  9Berglund, Izzy _______8
Neillsville 24-09.50 12Hahn, Olivia _______9
Pittsville 25-04.00 11Felzien, Aurora _______10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Marathon 25-09.25 10Huggan, Kaiya _______1
Loyal 26-04.00 10Wolf, Payten _______2
Pittsville 26-05.00 10Smazal, Bailey _______3
Neillsville 26-08.00 12Strangfeld, Morgan _______4
Neillsville 27-08.00 11Kuhn, Jessica _______5
Marathon 28-05.00 11Riesgraf, Claire _______6
Marathon 29-01.75 11Love, Emma _______7
Pittsville 29-08.50 10Gudel, Maddy _______8
Pittsville 29-10.50 10Hensel, Grace _______9
Loyal 30-02.00  9Luchterhand, Kennedy _______10

Event  12   Boys Shot Put Varsity

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Granton ND 12Luchterhand, Koltin _______1
Marathon 16-02.00 10Mueller, Micah _______2
Neillsville 21-09.00  9Langreck, Kyle _______3
Neillsville 23-09.00  9Gerhardt, Brady _______4
Marathon 24-02.50 11Novitske, Cody _______5
Neillsville 25-07.00 11Bequette, Christopher _______6
Neillsville 26-00.50 10Sornson, James _______7
Pittsville 27-06.00  9Phillips, Sawyer _______8
Neillsville 29-05.00 12Heck, Max _______9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Pittsville 29-10.00  9Treglowne, Devin _______1
Neillsville 30-01.75 11Anderson, John _______2
Pittsville 30-03.00 11Zvolena, Chase _______3
Rib Lake 30-04.50 11Krause, Chris _______4
Neillsville 31-06.00  9Gross, Evan _______5
Loyal 31-08.50 12Roehl, Devon _______6
Marathon 31-10.25 12Lang, Aiden _______7
Marathon 32-02.50  9Kramm, Oliver _______8
Marathon 34-01.25  9Adamski, Asher _______9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Pittsville 35-00.00 10Schooley, Zander _______1
Rib Lake 35-05.00  9Carlson, Lawson _______2
Neillsville 36-06.50 10Hart, Evan _______3
Pittsville 36-07.50 12Behselich, Caden _______4
Neillsville 37-06.00 11Blum, Andrew _______5
Loyal 38-07.50 12Smith, Jaden _______6
Neillsville 41-00.00 10Luchterhand, Marcus _______7
Marathon 43-08.25 10Hilgart, Landon _______8
Marathon 58-08.00 11Marcell, Chris _______9

Event  13   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

11:10.00Loyal _______1
1) Teschner, Noelle 12 2) LaMarr, Gwen 11
3) Schley, Annika 10 4) Smith, Summer 11

Event  14   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

8:37.38Rib Lake _______1
1) Highfill, Seamus 10 2) Highfill, Connor 12
3) Schutt, Jackson 10 4) Zuleger, Dene 9
5) Weber, Ian 9 6) Hubbard, Isaiah 10

9:17.10Marathon _______2
1) Kindlarski, Matthew 10 2) Huebsch, Ethan 11
3) Johnson, Brevyn 9 4) Matthiae, Gavin 11

10:09.93John Edwards _______3
1) Dassow, Kaden 10 2) Detlefsen, Jasper 11
3) Krueger, Brody 9 4) Shampeau, Jayvin 9
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Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Marathon 23.06  9Hummer, Karilyn _______3
Marathon 20.95  9Fitzgerald, Breanna _______4
Loyal 21.26 12Sota, Lesly _______5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Marathon 18.95 12Henrichs, Jayden _______2
Rib Lake 18.06 11Tlusty, Emma _______3
Neillsville 17.59 12Schoengarth, Gracie _______4
Neillsville 17.60  9Smith, Tayler _______5
Loyal 18.89 12Nikolai, Olivia _______6
Pittsville 19.59  9Guldan, Brooklyn _______7

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Rib Lake 20.95  9Bartelt, Kylan _______2
Marathon 17.40 10Tylinski, Fred _______3
Marathon 15.39 10Bracewell, Garrett _______4
Marathon 16.52 12Witberler, Logan _______5
Rib Lake 20.43 11Zondlo, Gavin _______6

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Pittsville NT 12Klamrowski, Kathryn _______1
Rib Lake 18.40 10Briggs, Sydney _______2
Marathon 17.50 10Schumacher, Alicia _______3
Rib Lake 17.14 11Bisco, Maria _______4
Marathon 17.31  9Rindt, Taunna _______5
Rib Lake 17.71  9Nevarez, Lucia _______6
Neillsville NT 10Stenulson, Isabella _______7

Section   2 of  5   Finals
John Edwards 16.37  9Bever, Brynn _______1
Marathon 15.90 10Cihlar, Lacey _______2
Marathon 15.80 10Falkowski, Abigail _______3
Rib Lake 15.74 10Grzanna, Ella _______4
Loyal 15.75  9Fritz, Raelyn _______5
Pittsville 15.84  9Klaske, Ava _______6
Rib Lake 16.29 10Schutt, Avelyn _______7
Pittsville 16.50 10Andres, Jasmine _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Marathon 15.59 12Matthiae, Alexandria _______1
Granton 15.50 11Timm, Kaitlyn _______2
Rib Lake 15.44  9Goberville-Lopez, Roxy _______3
Marathon 15.23  9Mader, Olivia _______4
Marathon 15.26 10Hummer, Natilee _______5
Loyal 15.49 10Robida, Ellie _______6
Pittsville 15.54 10Barrios, Valeria _______7
Granton 15.70 11Young, Kennedy _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Rib Lake 14.85 10Rademacher, Maddie _______1
John Edwards 14.64  9Duckart, Claire _______2
Neillsville 14.50  9Walk, Kylah _______3
Marathon 14.47 10Knoeck, Addison _______4
Pittsville 14.50 10Elsasser, Addy _______5
Pittsville 14.58  9Knott, Kendall _______6
Marathon 14.74  9Baumann, Bristal _______7
Neillsville 15.20  9Hannasch, Claire _______8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Neillsville 14.32  9Heck, Brynn _______1
Loyal 14.13  9Boushon, Lillian _______2
Marathon 13.90 11Volkman, Madelyn _______3
Loyal 12.70 11Wolf, Addysen _______4
John Edwards 13.80  9Kleifgen, Hayden _______5
Marathon 14.04 10Myszka, Maycie _______6
Loyal 14.27 12Peroshek, Hope _______7
Neillsville 14.43  9Backaus, Abigail _______8

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Rib Lake NT 11Zondlo, Gavin _______3
Rib Lake 17.36 10Head, Alan _______4
Marathon 18.98 10Mueller, Micah _______5

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Pittsville 15.90  9Hughes, Bryce _______2
Marathon 14.99 10Stieber, Carter _______3
Pittsville 14.85 10Bowden, Ethan _______4
Loyal 14.96 11Roehl, Jackson _______5
Marathon 15.16 12Lang, Aiden _______6
Rib Lake 17.18  9Briggs, Jaden _______7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Pittsville 14.58 10Mendez-Hernandez, Christ _______1
Rib Lake 14.24  9Schaelzka-Lenz, Rylan _______2
Pittsville 13.63  9Skrenes, Kaleb _______3
Neillsville 13.48 10Molinaro, Tommy _______4
Marathon 13.50 10Stowell, Ben _______5
Granton 13.96 10Carlsen, Austen _______6
Pittsville 14.34 10Scheel, James _______7
Rib Lake 14.76 11Dananay, Jack _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Marathon 13.30  9Adamski, Asher _______1
Loyal 13.15 10Buchanan, Jerome _______2
Pittsville 12.86  9Jacobson, Jaxon _______3
Neillsville 12.80 11Knoff, Collin _______4
Loyal 12.85 12Tsai, Payton _______5
Rib Lake 13.02 11Zuleger, Gus _______6
Marathon 13.20 11Kaiser, Alex _______7
Pittsville 13.32 12Lacoursiere, Cody _______8
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Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsit
Pittsville 12.53 10Schooley, Zander _______1
Neillsville 12.50 11Sheikh, Gabe _______2
Pittsville 12.29 11Zvolena, Chase _______3
Pittsville 11.88 12Swan, Hartley _______4
Marathon 12.20 11Hoenish, Luke _______5
Neillsville 12.32  9Rakestraw, Landon _______6
Marathon 12.52 11Pintor, Javier _______7
Loyal 12.58 10Schmidt, Jacob _______8

Event  19   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Pittsville 5:40.77 12Grimm, Reese _______1
Pittsville 5:56.13  9Losievski, Phoenix _______2
Pittsville 5:56.76  9Grossman, Kailyn _______3
Neillsville 5:57.00 10Anding, Braelyn _______4
Pittsville 6:34.38 11Parkison, Kennedy _______5
Pittsville 6:34.66 11McDaniel, Autumn _______6

Event  20   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Rib Lake 4:41.08 11Scott, Kaleb _______1
Rib Lake 4:45.41 12Regier, Jack _______2
Rib Lake 4:57.79 10Smith, Truman _______3
Rib Lake 5:10.32 12Highfill, Connor _______4
Marathon 5:11.00 11Kahon, John _______5
Pittsville 5:25.75 11Foltman, Kole _______6
Rib Lake 5:26.57  9Zuleger, Dene _______7
Neillsville 5:30.00 11Schultz, Hunter _______8
Rib Lake 5:30.75 10Schutt, Jackson _______9
Neillsville 5:45.00  9Schultz, Zeb _______10
Neillsville 5:48.00 10McDonald, Skyler _______11
Neillsville 6:01.00 10Pumper, Axel _______12
Marathon 6:28.70 12Doty, Marcus _______13
John Edwards 6:30.00  9Krueger, Brody _______14
John Edwards 6:38.43  9Shampeau, Jayvin _______15

Event  21   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

1:59.30Marathon _______4
1) Sessions, Alyssa 12 2) Knoeck, Addison 10
3) Kleist, Sophia 9 4) Koput, Brooklynn 9

1:52.57Loyal _______5
1) Smith, Summer 11 2) Peroshek, Hope 12
3) Fritz, Raelyn 9 4) Boushon, Lillian 9
5) Robida, Ellie 10 6) Pearson, Aaliyah 10

1:53.00Neillsville _______6
1) Walk, Laylah 10 2) Heck, Brynn 9
3) Schoengarth, Gracie 12 4) Lawrence, Kaylee 12

2:10.94Rib Lake _______7
1) Goberville-Lopez, Roxy 9 2) Schutt, Avelyn 10
3) Nelson, Hadassah 11 4) Tlusty, Emma 11

Event  22   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

1:59.84Pittsville _______3
1) Jacobson, Jaxon 9 2) Scheel, James 10
3) Bowden, Ethan 10 4) Mendez-Hernandez, Christia
5) Hughes, Bryce 9 6) Skrenes, Kaleb 9

1:47.48Rib Lake _______4
1) Johnson, Riley 10 2) Henderson, Jed 11
3) Pichea, David 10 4) Zondlo, Gavin 11

1:36.60Neillsville _______5
1) Bergemann, Brody 12 2) Dillenbeck, Colter 12
3) Rakestraw, Landon 9 4) Jones, Zion 10

1:44.00Marathon _______6
1) Hilgart, Landon 10 2) Riesgraf, Cael 9
3) Miller, Alec 9 4) Huebsch, Ethan 11

1:52.73John Edwards _______7
1) Bastein, Nolan 12 2) Duckart, Rylee 11
3) Grunden, Colby 12 4) Tranel, Griffin 10
5) Haitner, Noah 12

Event  23   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Neillsville NT 11Seefeldt, Chloe _______1
Marathon 1:27.68 10Cordero-Pitarque, Iria _______2
Neillsville 1:20.00 10Hericks, Scotlyn _______3
Rib Lake 1:17.19 10Grzanna, Ella _______4
Marathon 1:18.00 10Falkowski, Abigail _______5
Neillsville 1:20.00 10Schultz, Haylee _______6
Granton 1:30.04 10Gonzalez, Mayleth _______7
Granton NT  9Thomas, Perpetua _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Pittsville 1:11.02  9Knott, Kendall _______1
Marathon 1:10.18  9Shuda, Adalee _______2
Pittsville 1:08.00  9Withers, Sloane _______3
Pittsville 1:00.16 12Grimm, Reese _______4
Loyal 1:07.00 10Pearson, Aaliyah _______5
Loyal 1:10.00 10Schley, Annika _______6
Neillsville 1:11.00 11Dux, Rachel _______7
Marathon 1:15.91 11Laabs, Halle _______8

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Rib Lake 1:07.59  9Bartelt, Kylan _______1
John Edwards 1:03.16 12Bastein, Nolan _______2
Pittsville 1:00.00  9Matthews, Caleb _______3
John Edwards 58.77 10Dassow, Kaden _______4
Neillsville 1:00.00 10Strangfeld, Lucas _______5
Rib Lake 1:02.84 10Hubbard, Isaiah _______6
Rib Lake 1:05.63  9Weber, Ian _______7
John Edwards NT 11Detlefsen, Jasper _______8
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsit
Marathon 56.13 12Marks, Wilson _______1
Loyal 55.00 11Deegan, Bryce _______2
Pittsville 55.00 12Swan, Hartley _______3
Marathon 53.30 10Annis, Brady _______4
Marathon 53.30 12Krautkramer, Levi _______5
Pittsville 55.00 11Matthews, Christian _______6
Neillsville 55.49 11Sheikh, Gabe _______7
Neillsville 57.30 10King, Liam _______8

Event  25   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

1:00.32Rib Lake _______2
1) Schutt, Avelyn 10 2) Goberville-Lopez, Roxy 9
3) Nelson, Hadassah 11 4) Rademacher, Maddie 10
5) Nevarez, Lucia 9

54.88Marathon _______3
1) Myszka, Maycie 10 2) Molepske, Addie 12
3) Cihlar, Kayla 10 4) Volkman, Madelyn 11

52.43Neillsville _______4
1) Walk, Laylah 10 2) Opelt, Brailey 9
3) Schoengarth, Gracie 12 4) Lawrence, Kaylee 12

53.59Loyal _______5
1) Smith, Summer 11 2) Peroshek, Hope 12
3) Teschner, Noelle 12 4) Wolf, Addysen 11

B 59.47Marathon _______6
1) Mader, Olivia 9 2) Chesek, Anna 12
3) Lang, Taelyn 9 4) Matthiae, Alexandria 12

C 1:05.00Marathon _______7
1) Huggan, Kaiya 10 2) Davis, Josephine 9
3) Schumacher, Alicia 10 4) Rindt, Taunna 9

Event  26   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

B NTNeillsville _______1
1) Heck, Max 12 2) Anderson, John 11
3) Blum, Andrew 11 4) Bequette, Christopher 11

52.40Rib Lake _______2
1) Pichea, David 10 2) Schaelzka-Lenz, Rylan 9
3) Johnson, Riley 10 4) Zuleger, Gus 11

50.99Loyal _______3
1) Schmidt, Jacob 10 2) Treffinger, Joe 11
3) Lavengood, Andrew 9 4) Buchanan, Jerome 10
5) Roehl, Jackson 11 6) Tsai, Payton 12

45.97Marathon _______4
1) Pintor, Javier 11 2) Hoenish, Luke 11
3) Hoenesh, Nathan 11 4) Witberler, Logan 12

46.45Neillsville _______5
1) Bergemann, Brody 12 2) Dillenbeck, Colter 12
3) Hart, Evan 10 4) Jones, Zion 10

B 52.33Marathon _______6
1) Stowell, Ben 10 2) Payne, Jonathan 9
3) Sessions, Cameron 9 4) Kaiser, Alex 11

C NTNeillsville _______7
1) Molinaro, Tommy 10 2) Sornson, James 10
3) Gross, Evan 9 4) Langreck, Kyle 9

Event  27   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Marathon 58.79 12Henrichs, Jayden _______1
Rib Lake 57.38 11Tlusty, Emma _______2
Loyal 56.00 12Nikolai, Olivia _______3
Neillsville 52.78  9Smith, Tayler _______4
Marathon 55.23  9Kleist, Sophia _______5
Pittsville 57.29  9Guldan, Brooklyn _______6
Marathon 57.78  9Fitzgerald, Breanna _______7
Loyal 1:00.00 12Sota, Lesly _______8

Event  28   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Neillsville 1:05.00 10Newell, Killian _______1
Rib Lake 50.91 11Zondlo, Gavin _______2
Neillsville 44.92 10Ziebell, Micah _______3
Marathon 43.00 10Bracewell, Garrett _______4
Marathon 43.55 10Tylinski, Fred _______5
John Edwards 46.72 11Duckart, Rylee _______6
Pittsville 52.82  9Skrenes, Kaleb _______7
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Event  29   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Pittsville 2:24.81 12Grimm, Reese _______1
Marathon 2:32.24 12Blake, Shilo _______2
Pittsville 2:36.63  9Withers, Sloane _______3
Neillsville 2:42.00 12Hanson, Sophie _______4
Loyal 2:50.91 10Schley, Annika _______5
Loyal 2:51.00 11LaMarr, Gwen _______6
Marathon 2:55.55 11Yach, Mya _______7
Pittsville 2:56.34 11Parkison, Kennedy _______8
Pittsville 3:06.22 11McDaniel, Autumn _______9
Neillsville 3:10.00 10Schultz, Haylee _______10
Neillsville 3:10.00 10Hericks, Scotlyn _______11

Event  30   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Rib Lake 2:02.45 11Scott, Kaleb _______1
Marathon 2:10.00 10Peters, Logan _______2
Rib Lake 2:10.21 12Regier, Jack _______3
Marathon 2:17.00 11Matthiae, Gavin _______4
Rib Lake 2:17.15 10Highfill, Seamus _______5
John Edwards 2:22.02 10Dassow, Kaden _______6
Loyal 2:25.45  9Lavengood, Andrew _______7
Pittsville 2:29.42 11Rees, Titus _______8
Granton 2:42.14 12Luchterhand, Koltin _______9
John Edwards 3:01.63 11Detlefsen, Jasper _______10
Rib Lake NT 10Smith, Truman _______11

Event  31   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Neillsville NT 10Dorshorst, Hannah _______3
Neillsville NT 11Seefeldt, Chloe _______4
Granton NT 10Gonzalez, Mayleth _______5

Section   2 of  5   Finals
John Edwards 41.76  9Bever, Brynn _______2
Rib Lake 37.52  9Nevarez, Lucia _______3
Marathon 35.50  9Rindt, Taunna _______4
Granton 36.11 11Kayhart, Chloe _______5
Rib Lake 38.51 10Briggs, Sydney _______6
Rib Lake NT 11Bisco, Maria _______7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Pittsville 34.39  9Klaske, Ava _______1
Marathon 34.20 12Matthiae, Alexandria _______2
Pittsville 33.27 10Barrios, Valeria _______3
Neillsville 32.50  9Walk, Kylah _______4
Neillsville 33.00  9Hannasch, Claire _______5
Rib Lake 33.67 10Grzanna, Ella _______6
Marathon 34.30  9Lang, Taelyn _______7
Marathon 34.40 10Cihlar, Lacey _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Granton 31.58 11Timm, Kaitlyn _______1
Loyal 31.50  9Fritz, Raelyn _______2
Marathon 30.82 10Cihlar, Kayla _______3
Marathon 30.70  9Baumann, Bristal _______4
Marathon 30.72 12Sessions, Alyssa _______5
Pittsville 31.00 10Elsasser, Addy _______6
John Edwards 31.51  9Duckart, Claire _______7
Marathon 32.50  9Altenhofen, Haylee _______8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Marathon 30.50 12Molepske, Addie _______1
Neillsville 30.40  9Opelt, Brailey _______2
Loyal 29.61  9Boushon, Lillian _______3
Loyal 26.26 11Wolf, Addysen _______4
Loyal 28.50 12Teschner, Noelle _______5
Neillsville 29.95  9Backaus, Abigail _______6
Pittsville 30.46  9Knott, Kendall _______7
Marathon 30.60  9Koput, Brooklynn _______8

Event  32   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  5   Finals

Rib Lake NT  9Schaelzka-Lenz, Rylan _______3
Rib Lake 32.56  9Briggs, Jaden _______4
Neillsville NT 10Bixby, Caleb _______5

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Rib Lake 30.09 10Head, Kevin _______1
Granton 29.13 10Carlsen, Austen _______2
John Edwards 28.74 12Haitner, Noah _______3
Pittsville 28.50 10Mendez-Hernandez, Christ _______4
Neillsville 28.62 10Molinaro, Tommy _______5
Pittsville 28.75 10Bowden, Ethan _______6
Pittsville 29.40 10Scheel, James _______7
Rib Lake 31.38 11Dananay, Jack _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Marathon 27.50 11Kaiser, Alex _______1
Marathon 27.40  9Sessions, Cameron _______2
Pittsville 27.09  9Jacobson, Jaxon _______3
Neillsville 26.80 10Strangfeld, Lucas _______4
Rib Lake 26.90 10Johnson, Riley _______5
Rib Lake 27.18 11Henderson, Jed _______6
Loyal 27.45 10Buchanan, Jerome _______7
Loyal 27.52 11Treffinger, Joe _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
John Edwards 26.54 10Tranel, Griffin _______1
John Edwards 26.50 12Grunden, Colby _______2
Neillsville 25.93 12Dillenbeck, Colter _______3
Marathon 25.26 11Hoenesh, Nathan _______4
Pittsville 25.57 11Zvolena, Chase _______5
Marathon 26.40  9Miller, Alec _______6
Loyal 26.53 10Schmidt, Jacob _______7
John Edwards 26.58 12Bastein, Nolan _______8
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Section   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  32   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsit
Pittsville 24.86 10Schooley, Zander _______1
Marathon 24.50 12Rohland, Logan _______2
Pittsville 23.95 12Swan, Hartley _______3
Neillsville 23.76 12Bergemann, Brody _______4
Marathon 23.82 12Krautkramer, Levi _______5
Loyal 24.00 11Deegan, Bryce _______6
Pittsville 24.80 11Matthews, Christian _______7
Marathon 25.22  9Riesgraf, Cael _______8

Event  33   Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Pittsville 12:38.49  9Grossman, Kailyn _______1
Pittsville 12:46.71  9Losievski, Phoenix _______2

Event  34   Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Rib Lake 11:18.15 10Schutt, Jackson _______1
Marathon 11:24.16 10Kindlarski, Matthew _______2
Rib Lake 11:24.75 12Highfill, Connor _______3
Marathon 11:57.00  9Johnson, Brevyn _______4
Pittsville 12:33.58 11Foltman, Kole _______5
Pittsville NT 12Lacoursiere, Cody _______6

Event  35   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

4:27.00Neillsville _______1
1) Hanson, Sophie 12 2) Heck, Brynn 9
3) Anding, Braelyn 10 4) Lawrence, Kaylee 12

4:47.55Marathon _______2
1) Shuda, Adalee 9 2) Yach, Mya 11
3) Altenhofen, Haylee 9 4) Koput, Brooklynn 9

Event  36   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

3:40.00Marathon _______1
1) Marks, Wilson 12 2) Stanecki, River 12
3) Peters, Logan 10 4) Rohland, Logan 12

3:43.61Rib Lake _______2
1) Regier, Jack 12 2) Scott, Kaleb 11
3) Smith, Truman 10 4) Highfill, Seamus 10

3:53.00Neillsville _______3
1) Ziebell, Micah 10 2) McDonald, Skyler 10
3) King, Liam 10 4) Strangfeld, Lucas 10

B 3:53.00Neillsville _______4
1) Sheikh, Gabe 11 2) Pumper, Axel 10
3) Schultz, Hunter 11 4) Schultz, Zeb 9

B 4:15.00Rib Lake _______5
1) Highfill, Connor 12 2) Hubbard, Isaiah 10
3) Schutt, Jackson 10 4) Bartelt, Kylan 9

B 4:15.09Marathon _______6
1) Doty, Marcus 12 2) Blake, Ywv Pheng 9
3) Payne, Jonathan 9 4) Sulzer, Kyle 9


